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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Vuichoud Clément (2008) 20.00

+ Devaud Théo (2009) 10.00
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

 
2 Vauthey Maxime (2008) 18.25

o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Hauser Adilien (2009) 19.00

+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00
- Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.00

2 c Wyssen Luca (2008) 19.00
+ Wade Saliou (2008) 10.00
- Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.00

3 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.25
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50
+ Peter Lukas (2008) 9.75

3 b Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.25
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

3 c Amstutz Nico (2009) 18.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
+ Wade Saliou (2008) 10.00

4 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 17.25
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.75
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

5 Wade Saliou (2008) 17.00
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50

5 b Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Moll Lylian (2008) 10.00
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

5 c Memaj Yannis (2008) 19.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

5 d Petter Yanis (2009) 19.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
+ Moll Lylian (2008) 10.00

6 a Peter Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

6 b Moll Lylian (2008) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

6 c Devaud Théo (2009) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

6 d Girard Noé (2009) 20.00
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00

7 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75

7 b Genoud Kevin (2009) 18.50
+ Peter Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

8 Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.25
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
+ Devaud Théo (2009) 9.75

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Bärtschi David (2011) 18.50

o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.50

+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 10.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

 
2 Zahnd Thomas (2011) 18.25

+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 9.75
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

3 Delamarre Akim (2010) 17.50
- Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.00
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

3 b Emonet Arno (2011) 18.25
o Molettieri Alan (2010) 8.50
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75

3 c Molettieri Alan (2010) 18.50
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

4 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 17.50
- Delamarre Akim (2010) 9.00
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50

5 a Petter Yohan (2011) 17.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

5 b Droz Tristan (2010) 17.00
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
o Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50

5 c Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 17.00
o Rossier Tom (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

5 d Bergerat Noa (2011) 17.00
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

5 e Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 10.00

6 Althaus Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50

6 b Ramel Louis (2010) 18.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00

6 c Giroud Marvin (2010) 19.50
+ Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75
+ Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75

6 d Dessiex Soren (2011) 19.75
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 9.75

6 e Gsponer Iven (2010) 19.75
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75
+ Delamarre Akim (2010) 10.00

6 f Rossier Tom (2011) 19.75
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 10.00
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

7 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 18.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.75

7 b Udressy Aloys (2010) 19.75
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Molettieri Alan (2010) 9.75

8 Wyss Dario (2011) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Bergerat Noa (2011) 10.00

8 b Oguey Lucas (2010) 20.00
+ Wyss Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 17.00

o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Udressy Dimitri (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Lüthi Timéo (2013) 17.00

o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50
o Bertschart Lucien (2013) 8.50

 
1 c Guibert Rémi (2013) 17.00

o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

1 d Golay Arjan (2013) 17.00
o Udry Lywen (2013) 8.50
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

1 e Castella Jules (2012) 20.00
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00
+ Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00

2 a Bolay Gaetan (2013) 17.00
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50

2 b Udressy Matthieu (2012) 17.00
o Rossier Zak (2013) 8.50
o Hauser Noliam (2013) 8.50

2 c Olloz Bastien (2012) 20.00
+ Bertschart Lucien (2013) 10.00
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 10.00

3 Crettenand Colin (2012) 17.25
- Girard François (2013) 8.75
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50
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3 b Zahnd Reto (2013) 19.50
+ Lüthi Timéo (2013) 9.75
+ Rossier Zak (2013) 9.75

4 Pharisa Augustin (2013) 18.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00

5 Bertschart Lucien (2013) 18.25
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50
+ Lüthi Timéo (2013) 9.75

5 b Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.50
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 9.75
- Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.75

5 c Udry Lywen (2013) 18.50
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

5 d Rossier Zak (2013) 18.50
+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 10.00
o Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.50

6 Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 18.25
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

6 b Hauser Noliam (2013) 18.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 10.00

6 c Amstutz Giulio (2012) 19.50
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75
+ Berthoud Evan (2013) 9.75

7 a Schmid Alexander (2012) 18.50
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 10.00

7 b Schmidt Ramon (2012) 18.50
+ Pharisa Augustin (2013) 10.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

7 c Girard François (2013) 18.75
- Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.75
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

7 d Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.75
+ Udressy Dimitri (2012) 10.00
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75

8 Udressy Dimitri (2012) 18.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00

8 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 20.00
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00
+ Udry Lywen (2013) 10.00

9 Berthoud Evan (2013) 18.50
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Belser Elias (2015) 17.00

o Christinat Nathan (2015) 8.50
o Orsini Clément (2015) 8.50

 
1 b Dind Patrick (2014) 20.00

+ Surdez Jules (2014) 10.00
+ Fauchère Pierre (2014) 10.00

 
2 Christen Adrien (2014) 18.25

o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
+ Surdez Jules (2014) 9.75

3 Leiggener François (2014) 17.00
o Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2014) 8.50

3 b Cessel Lenny (2015) 18.25
+ Nafzger Lilian (2015) 9.75
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50

4 a Nafzger Lilian (2015) 17.00
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50
o Orsini Clément (2015) 8.50

4 b Surdez Jules (2014) 17.00
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

4 c Lüthi Lukas (2014) 18.25
o Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
+ Leiggener François (2014) 9.75

4 d Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 19.75
+ Leiggener François (2014) 10.00
+ Christinat Nathan (2015) 9.75

5 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 19.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
+ Cessel Lenny (2015) 9.75

5 b Orsini Clément (2015) 19.50
+ Nafzger Lilian (2015) 9.75
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75

6 Fauchère Pierre (2014) 18.25
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 9.75
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

6 b Christinat Nathan (2015) 18.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75
o Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 8.75


